THE DATASHEET OF
DS1013S-150
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1 of 6 111799
FEATURES
� All-silicon time delay
� 3 independent buffered delays
� Delay tolerance ±2ns for -10 through –60

7
14
13
12
11
10
8
DS1013 14-pin DIP (300-mil)
See Mech. Drawings Section
9
DS1013
2 of 6
LOGIC DIAGRAM Figure 1
PART NUMBER DELAY TABLE (tPHL, tPLH) Table 1
PART NO. DELAY PER OUTPUT (ns)
DS1013-10 10/10/10
DS1013-12 12/12/12
DS1013-15 15/15/15
DS1013-20 20/20/20
DS1013-25 25/25/25
DS1013-30 30/30/30
DS1013-35 35/35/35
DS1013-40 40/40/40
DS1013-45 45/45/45
DS1013-50 50/50/50
DS1013-60 60/60/60
DS1013-70* 70/70/70
DS1013-75* 75/75/75
DS1013-80* 80/80/80
DS1013-100* 100/100/100
DS1013-150** 150/150/150
DS1013-200** 200/200/200
Custom delays available
* ±3% tolerance
** ±5% tolerance
DS1013